INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
12 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Rubber chemical hoses (FKM / FPM) - for aggressive chemicals and hot oil
Fluoropolymer rubber (FKM, other designation - FPM, Viton® - Chemours' proprietary trade name) is characterised by very high

index inside
diameter
[mm]
Outside
diameter
[mm]
wall thickness
[mm]
working pressure
[bar]
Bursting pressure
[bar]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll length [m]
IV-REAL-019 19 31 6 10 40 0,69 60 / 120
IV-REAL-025 25 38 6,5 10 40 0,90 60 / 120
IV-REAL-032 32 46 7 10 40 1,22 60 / 120
IV-REAL-038 38 54 8 10 40 1,66 60 / 120
IV-REAL-051 51 68,5 8,75 10 40 2,22 60 / 120
IV-REAL-063 63,5 81 8,75 10 40 2,69 60 / 120
IV-REAL-076 76 95 9,5 10 40 3,53 60 / 120
IV-REAL-102 102 121 9,5 10 40 4,61 60 / 120
PROVIDENCE®
Suction and delivery hose for aggressive chemicals,
hot fuels and oils
Inner layer: black FKM rubber (FPM, viton)

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-PROV-019 19 7 33 16 64 0,9 95 0,92 60 / 120
IV-PROV-025 25 7 39 16 64 0,9 125 1,15 60 / 120
IV-PROV-032 32 7,25 46,5 16 64 0,9 160 1,49 60 / 120
IV-PROV-038 38 8 54 16 64 0,9 190 1,86 60 / 120
IV-PROV-051 51 7,75 66,5 16 64 0,9 255 2,34 60 / 120
IV-PROV-063 63,5 8,5 80,5 16 64 0,9 318 3,15 60 / 120
IV-PROV-076 76 9 94 16 64 0,9 380 4,00 60 / 120
IV-PROV-102 102 12,5 127 16 64 0,9 510 7,14 60
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.